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Adult Dramatic Interpretive - Final Standings 
  1 Daniel Brown, Individual Member 
  2 Christine Crowe, Louisville FSC 
  3 Melissa Garland, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  4 Audra Bandy, Metro Edge FSC of Mis... 
  5 Karen DeSanto, Individual Member 
 
Adult I/II Light Entertainment Interpretive - Final Standings 
  1 Jennifer Stratoti, Individual Member 
  2 Rhonda Owen, FSCC 
  3 Aviva Cantor, Carolinas FSC 
  4 Stephanie Bailey, FSCC 
 
Adult III/IV Light Entertainment Interpretive - Final Standings 
  1 Chandra Morgan-Henley, Euclid Blade & Edge FSC 
  2 Rae Brooks, South Dayton FSC 
 
Beginner Couple Dramatic/Light Entertainment Interpretive - 

Final Standings 
  1 Stephanie Lentz, FSCC 
  1 David Bailey, FSCC 
  2 Rhonda Owen, FSCC 
  2 Rae Brooks, South Dayton FSC 
 
Bronze Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Luanne Scultore, Dupage FSC 
  2 Linda Davis, Lincoln Center FSC 
  3 Linda Algie, Individual Member 
  4 Jennifer Stratoti, Individual Member 
 
Bronze Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Luanne Scultore, Dupage FSC 
  2 Sheri Kielian, Columbus FSC 
  3 Linda Algie, Individual Member 
  4 Jennifer Stratoti, Individual Member 
 
Bronze Ladies I/II Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Stacie Berry-Kitchen, Columbus FSC 
  2 Audra Bandy, Metro Edge FSC of Mis... 
  3 Stephanie Bailey, FSCC 
  4 Melissa Garland, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  5 Katherine Ruch, Thoroughbred FSC 
 
Bronze Ladies III Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Luanne Scultore, Dupage FSC 
  2 Linda Davis, Lincoln Center FSC 
 
Bronze Men IV/V - Final Standings 
  1 David Bailey, FSCC 
  2 Daniel Brown, Individual Member 
 
Bronze Solo Dance - Final Standings 
  1 Dottie Janson, FSC of Cincinnati 
  2 Jerry Boyer, Strongsville SC 
 

Bronze Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Luanne Scultore, Dupage FSC 
  2 Linda Algie, Individual Member 
  3 Katherine Ruch, Thoroughbred FSC 
  4 Jennifer Stratoti, Individual Member 
 
Gold Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Elizabeth Finn, Ice Skating Club of I... 
  2 Joey Yamanouchi, DuPage FSC 
 
Gold Ladies I Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Elizabeth Finn, Ice Skating Club of I... 
  2 Becky Shingledecker-Philpott, Lake Effect FSC 
 
Gold Ladies II/III Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Marie Sherry, Skate Academy of Plym... 
  2 Maureen Linhardt, Wagon Wheel FSC 
  3 Stacy Brinkman, FSC Cincinnati 
  4 Dana Ginsberg, Windy City FSC 
 
Gold Pairs - Final Standings 
  1 Patricia Schwab, Queen City FSC 
  1 Kurt Schwab, Queen City FSC 
 
Gold/Masters Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Stacy Brinkman, FSC Cincinnati 
  2 Elizabeth Finn, Ice Skating Club of I... 
 
High Beginner Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Yvette Millirons, Houston Figure Skatin... 
 
High Team Maneuvers - Final Standings 
  1 Maneuvers for Life 
  2 XXX Adult Maneuvers 
  3 Midwest Power Squad 
 
Intermediate Beginner Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Jerry Boyer, Strongsville SC 
  2 Judy Karban, Strongsville SC 
  3 Lydia Bredshall, Kettering Rec Center 
 
Intermediate Beginner Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Lydia Bredshall, Kettering Rec Center 
  2 MaryAnne Cassano, South Dayton FSC 
 
Low Team Maneuvers - Final Standings 
  1-TIE Velvet Lounge Lizards 
  1-TIE Rhonda's Rink Rats 
 
Master Intermediate/Novice Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Karissa Fitzgerald, Ann Arbor Figure Skat... 
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Masters Interpretive - Final Standings 
  1 Dana Ginsberg, Windy City FSC 
  2 Maureen Linhardt, Wagon Wheel FSC 
 
Masters Junior/Senior Ladies - Final Standings 
  1 Kelly Cook, Queen City FSC 
 
Masters/Gold Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Joey Yamanouchi, DuPage FSC 
  2 Elizabeth Finn, Ice Skating Club of I... 
 
Open Partner Dance, PreBonze - Final Standings 
  1 Jerry Boyer, Strongsville SC 
  1 Victoria Stanbridge, Strongsville SC 
  2 Mark Gaylo, FSCC 
  2 Paula Sitawi, FSCC 
  3 Kelvin Adams, FSCC 
  3 Laura Reinhardt, FSC Cincinnati 
 
Open Partner Dance, Preliminary - Final Standings 
  1 Mark Gaylo, FSCC 
  1 Pam Dowling, South Dayton FSC 
  2 Walter Horton, Strongsville SC 
  2 Judy Karban, Strongsville SC 
 
Open Partner Dance, PreSilver - Final Standings 
  1 Mark Gaylo, FSCC 
  1 Laura Reinhardt, FSC Cincinnati 
 
PreBronze Compulsory Moves, Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Pam Dowling, South Dayton FSC 
  2 Katherine Ruch, Thoroughbred FSC 
 
PreBronze Compulsory Moves, Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Sheri Kielian, Columbus FSC 
  2 Chandra Morgan-Henley, Euclid Blade & Edge FSC 
  3 MaryAnne Cassano, South Dayton FSC 
 
PreBronze Dance - Final Standings 
  1 Kurt Schwab, Queen City FSC 
  1 Patricia Schwab, Queen City FSC 
  2 John Bierma, FSCC 
  2 Rae Brooks, South Dayton FSC 
 
PreBronze Dance - Standings for the First Dance 
  1 Kurt Schwab, Queen City FSC 
  1 Patricia Schwab, Queen City FSC 
  2 John Bierma, FSCC 
  2 Rae Brooks, South Dayton FSC 
 

PreBronze Dance - Standings for the Second Dance 
  1 Kurt Schwab, Queen City FSC 
  1 Patricia Schwab, Queen City FSC 
  2 John Bierma, FSCC 
  2 Rae Brooks, South Dayton FSC 
 
PreBronze Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Tiffiny Aguon, FSCC Ohio 
  2 Chandra Morgan-Henley, Euclid Blade & Edge FSC 
 
PreBronze Ladies I/II Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Pam Dowling, South Dayton FSC 
  2 Rhonda Owen, FSCC 
 
PreBronze Ladies III/IV - Final Standings 
  1 Yvonne Dowdy, South Dayton FSC 
  2 Sheri Kielian, Columbus FSC 
 
PreBronze Solo Dance - Final Standings 
  1 Marie Sherry, Skate Academy of Plym... 
  2 Jerry Boyer, Strongsville SC 
 
PreBronze Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Chandra Morgan-Henley, Euclid Blade & Edge FSC 
 
Preliminary Dance - Final Standings 
  1 Kelvin Adams, FSCC 
  1 Barbara Kreunen, FSCC 
 
Preliminary Dance - Standings for the First Dance 
  1 Kelvin Adams, FSCC 
  1 Barbara Kreunen, FSCC 
 
Preliminary Dance - Standings for the Second Dance 
  1 Kelvin Adams, FSCC 
  1 Barbara Kreunen, FSCC 
 
Preliminary Solo Dance - Final Standings 
  1 Judy Karban, Strongsville SC 
  2 MaryAnne Cassano, South Dayton FSC 
 
PreSilver Solo Dance - Final Standings 
  1 Wes Goodwin, Cleveland Edges SC 
  2 Jerry Boyer, Strongsville SC 
 
Silver Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Rachel Kuhn, Strongsville 
  2 Melissa Townsend, FSCC 
  3 Wes Goodwin, Cleveland Edges SC 
 
Silver Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Leslie Plank, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  2 Melissa Townsend, FSCC 
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Silver Ladies I/II Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Rachel Kuhn, Strongsville 
  2 Cindy Flaherty, Columbus FSC 
  3 Aviva Cantor, Carolinas FSC 
 
Silver Ladies III - Final Standings 
  1 Barbara Kreunen, FSCC 
  2 Keiko Johnson, Southport Skate Club 
  3 Dottie Janson, FSC of Cincinnati 
  4 Karen DeSanto, Individual Member 
 
Silver Ladies IV Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Linda Frances, Individual Member 
  2 Cheryl Zeleznak, Glenwood FSC 
 
Silver Men IV Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Wes Goodwin, Cleveland Edges SC 
 
Silver Solo Dance - Final Standings 
  1 Rachel Kuhn, Strongsville 
  2 Stacy Brinkman, FSC Cincinnati 
 
Silver Spins Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Jennifer Schindler, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  2 Leslie Plank, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
 
Silver Spins, Group B - Final Standings 
  1-TIE Cheryl Zeleznak, Glenwood FSC 
  1-TIE Melissa Townsend, FSCC 
  3 Karen DeSanto, Individual Member 
  4 Linda Frances, Individual Member 
 

 


